

BID 23-0048-4 Johnny Mercer at Lyman Hall Intersection Improvements

Bid Due: May 2, 2023 @ 2pm

Moye Electric Company, Inc. Dublin, GA

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total
150-0001	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
201-9999	LARGE TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Pavement Items					
400-3101	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM 165 LBS/SY SUPERPAVE GP 2 ONLY, INCL BIUM MAT'L & H LIME	TN	555	\$221.00	\$ 122,655.00
413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	235	\$5.00	\$ 1,175.00
432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	6610	\$7.20	\$ 47,592.00
441-0104	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	SY	80	\$85.00	\$ 6,800.00
441-0748	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6 IN	SY	350	\$80.00	\$ 28,000.00
441-5057	CONC DOWELED ITERGRAL CURB, TP 7, INCL DOWELS	LF	660	\$50.00	\$ 33,000.00
441-6022	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 30 IN, TP 2	LF	800	\$40.00	\$ 32,000.00
500-9999	CLASS B CONC, BASE OR PVMT WIDENING	CY	20	\$375.00	\$ 7,500.00
Traffic Stripe					
653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2	EA	6	\$150.00	\$ 900.00
653-0130	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3	EA	1	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
653-0160	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 6	EA	3	\$300.00	\$ 900.00
653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	550	\$1.50	\$ 825.00
653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	1550	\$1.50	\$ 2,325.00
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	145	\$15.00	\$ 2,175.00
653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	900	\$3.25	\$ 2,925.00
653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	1400	\$1.00	\$ 1,400.00
653-6004	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPE, WHITE	SY	110	\$6.50	\$ 715.00
653-6006	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPE, YELLOW	SY	30	\$6.50	\$ 195.00
654-1003	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3	EA	71	\$18.00	\$ 1,278.00
Highway Signs					
611-5360	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS	EA	1	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
611-5380	REMOVE AND RESET BOLLARDS	EA	4	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
636-1036	TP 1 MATL. REFL. SHEETING TP 11	SF	7	\$25.00	\$ 175.00
636-1041	TP 1 MATL. REFL. SHEETING TP 9	SF	38	\$65.00	\$ 2,470.00
636-1045	TP 2 MATL. REFL. SHEETING TP 11	SF	18	\$25.00	\$ 450.00
636-2070	SQUARE TUBE POST TP 7 (2" 14GA)	LF	102	\$10.00	\$ 1,020.00
Temporary Erosion Control					
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
163-0240	MULCH	TN	25	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00
163-0550	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	11	\$300.00	\$ 3,300.00
165-0010	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP A	LF	550	\$1.00	\$ 550.00
165-0105	MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	11	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00
171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP A	LF	1100	\$3.00	\$ 3,300.00

BID 23-0048-4 Johnny Mercer at Lyman Hall Intersection Improvements

Bid Due: May 2, 2023 @ 2pm

Moye Electric Company, Inc. Dublin, GA

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total
643-8300	ORANGE BARRIER FENCE, 4 FT	LF	450	\$3.00	\$ 1,350.00
Permanent Erosion Control					
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	2	\$200.00	\$ 400.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN GRADE	LB	50	\$10.00	\$ 500.00
Drainage Items					
550-1150	STORM DRAIN PIPE 15", H1-10	LF	8	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00
550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24", H1-10	LF	8	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00
550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 30", H1-10	LF	24	\$250.00	\$ 6,000.00
668-1100	CATCH BASIN GDOT STD 1033D	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
668-2100	DROP INLET GDOT STD 1019A TYPE E WITH HOOD	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
668-9999	PIPE COLLAR GDOT STD 9031U	EA	2	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00
Traffic Signal					
639-4014	STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL LUMINAIRE ARM	EA	4	\$18,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
647-1000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO. 1	LS	1	\$190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00
647-1040	FLASH BEACON INSTALLATION NO. 1	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
682-6233	CONDUIT, NONMETAL, TP 3 2 IN	LF	605	\$10.00	\$ 6,050.00
682-9950	DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF	110	\$45.00	\$ 4,950.00
926-2500	3G/4G CELLULAR ROUTER TYPE -	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
937-6010	MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
999-9000	Field Allowance				\$25,000
	Addendum			YES	
				TOTAL	\$ 870,175.00